CHuxeHue, %
-9.2
-9.2
-9.2
-8.9
-8.9
-8.9
-8.9
-8.9
-8.1
-8.1
-8.1
-8.1
-8.1
-8.1
-7.9
-7.4
-7.2
-7.2
-6.9
-6.8

CHuxeHue, p
-655 654
-655 654
-657 394
-713 073
-713 073
-713 073
-713 073
-836 097
-419 123
-419 123
-419 737
-419 737
-450 032
-450 032
-517 379
-346 762
-290 674
-290 674
-323 426
-298 862

CHuxeHue, p/MeTp Kopnyc
-12 524
-12 524
-12 524
-12 627
-12 627
-12 627
-12 627
-12 626
-13 036
-13 036
-13 035
-13 035
-13 033
-13 033
-13 118
-13 466
-13 570
-13 570
-13 816
-13920

. A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A a

KomHar
2-KOMH
2-KOMH
2-KOMH
2-KOMH
2-KOMH
2-KOMH
2-KOMH
3-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
1-KOMH
cTyous
cTyous
cTyous
cTyous
cTyaus

25
3
3

18

23
6
6

17

24
6

N
w

-
g o O NN O M w N

drax Mnowagb

52.35
52.35
52.49
56.47
56.47
56.47
56.47
66.22
32.15
32.15

32.2

32.2
34.53
34.53
39.44
25.75
21.42
21.42
23.41
21.47

LleHa, p

6 470 567
6 470 567
6 487 864
7 262 960
7 262 960
7 262 960
7 262 960
8517 055
4779 949
4779 949
4787 421
4787 421
5133 876
5133 876
6 022 069
4 370 856
3743 246
3743 246
4 372 801
4118 052

LleHa, p/meTp
123 602
123 602
123 602
128 616
128 616
128 616
128 616
128 618
148 676
148 676
148 678
148 678
148 679
148 679
152 689
169 742
174 755
174 755
186 792
191 805

Ccbinka
ccblnka
cehinka

CCblI1Ka
CCblJIKa
CCblKa

CCblKa
CCblfka

CCblfka
CCblI1Ka
CCblIlKa

CCblJ1Ka
CCblJ1Ka
CCblnka

CCblKa
CCblnka

CCblka
CChblI1Ka
CCblIlKa

CCblJ1Ka
CCblJ1Ka


https://www.granelle.ru/flats/216202/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215930/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215931/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/216122/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/216182/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215973/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215973/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/216104/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/216196/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215975/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/216174/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215977/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215929/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215942/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215660/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215980/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/216109/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215959/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215649/
https://www.granelle.ru/flats/215643/

